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REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN-continued. 
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Name. 

Thomson, James Alexander 
Thomson, John James 
Thomson, Peter Claude 
Thomson, Robert Burns 
Thomson, Royal Edward 
Thomson, William 
Thomson, William John Logan 
Thomson, WilliamJoseph 
Thomson, William Sidney 
Thorn, Arthur Eldred .• 
Thorn, George Robert .. 
Thornton, Harold Nuttall 
Thow, Ralph Howard .. 
Thursby, Frederick William 
Thurston, Frederick James 
Thurst,on, Reginald .John 
Thwaites, Charles Lloyd 
Tilsley, Robert 
Tilyard, Frederick Joseph 
Tindale, Vere Edward Hampson .. 
Tobeck, Charles Frederick 
Todd, Reynard 
Tolley, Henry Richard 
Tomkies, Norman Austin 
Tomlinson, Edwin Thomas 
Tomlinson, George Edward 
Tonar, Frederick Segar Byrne 
Tong, Edgar John Rice 
Tonge, Robert 
Tonkin, John Henry 
Tonltin, Leslie Gordon .• 
Toomath, Edward Battersby 
Toomath, Roy Battersby 
Toomer, Herbert Norwood 
Toomey, Stephen Morgan 
Topic, Anthony Francis 
Topliss, Edgar Henry •• 
Torr, Cecil 
Townley, Charles 
Townsend, William Francis Henry 
Townshend, Ronald Francis 
Townsley, Jack Mallinson 
Tozer, Ernest Leonard •. 
Tracy, Henry Bernard Jack 
Tracy, James George .. 
Trail, Garnet .• 
Travis, Herbert 
Traynor, Norman Spence 
Trebilcock, Leslie Burley 
Tregarthen, Felix 
Treleaven, Ashley Ralph 
Treneman, Arthur 
Trethewey, Frederick Campbell .. 
Treverton, Frederick Sydney 
Trewern, Horace .Raymond Edward 
Tribble, Fred William ; . 
Tricker, Leslie Charles 
Trilford, George Edwin 
Trim, Basil Henry 
Trinder, Alfred James .. 
Trolle, William Jacob •• 
Tuck, Edward Orlando Terry 
Tucker, Alan .. 
Tucker, Allan 
Tucker, Edward John .. 
Tucker, Francis Edward 
Tucker, Leslie .. 
Turbitt, William Baldwin 
Turk, James Clifton 
Turnbull, John Young •• 
Turnbull, William Anthony 
Turnbull, William Thomas 
Turner, Ernest John 
Turner, Frank Albert .• 
Turner, Frank Reginald Cyril 
Turner, Frederic Edgar 
Turner; George Epthorpe 
Turner, Henry Robert .. 
Turner, Paul Wilson 
Turner, Peter Scott 
Turner, Sydney Frank .. 
Turner, Theodore Edgar 
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Last N otifled Address. Registered No. 

Port Chalmers .. . . B2064 
Onehunga .. .. B3667 
Greymouth .. . . B2026 
Wellington .. .. B2598 
Christchurch .. . . B1714 
Auckland .. .. B2270 
Christchurch .. .. B1852 
Wellington .. .. B3896 
Christchurch .. .. B2734 
Christchurch .. .. B3207 
Port Chalmers .. . . B3082 
Te Aroha .. .. B1301 
Auckland .. . . B3670 
New Lynn .. . . B 384 
Tarakohe .. .. B3619 
Wellington .. .. B2706 
Rangiora .. .. B3736 
Auckland .. . . B1258 
Wellington .. . . B 835 
Wellington .. . . B2968 
Christchurch .. . . B1208 
Christchurch . . .. B3423 
Wellington .. . . B 5i 
Wellington .. .. B 680 
Blenheim .. . . B 432 
Blenheim .. .. B1312 
Hamilton .. . . B2180 
Te Kuiti .. .. B3048 
Christchurch . . .. B3056 
Dunedin .. . . B1505 
Takanini .. B1233 
Wanganui .. .. B1896 
Palmerston North .. B1334 
Nelson .. . . B 58 
Lyttelton .. . . B1900 
Palmerston North . . B2347 
Christchurch .. . . B2736 
Hastings .. .. B1398 
Milton .. . . B3038 
Dunedin .. . . B1892 
Waipawa . . .. B3884 
Palmerston North .. B2908 
Christchurch .. . . B 573 
Wellington .. .. B3190 
Upper Hutt .. . . B3488 
Lower Hutt . . .. B 824 
Wairoa .. . . B 694 
Wellington .. .. B3349 
Christchurch .. . . B3600 
Gore . . .. B 491 
Palmerston North .. B3459 
Hastings .. . . B2797 
Petone . . .. B2795 
Henderson .. .. B1198 
Wellington .. ·• B2009 
Horahom .. .. B2544 
Lower Hutt .. .. B2116 
Palmerston North .. B2480 
Wellington .. .. B 968 
Seacliff .. . . B3234 
Wellington .. .. B 772 
Auckland . . .. B1788 
Palmerston North .. B3444 
Denniston .. . . B3707 
Christchurch . . .. B3555 
Christchurch .. .. B1443 
Horotiu .. . . B2929 
Gisborne .. ... B2499 
Hokitika . . .. B1834 
Rotorua .. . . B 332 
Hawera .. . . B1383 
Wellington .. . . B 118 
Lower Hutt .. .. B3293 
Christchurch .. . . B2349 
Wellington .. .. B2249 
Christchurch .. . . B3256 
Dunedin .. .. B1129 
Wellington . . .. B 640 
Te Aroha .. .. B3913 
Christchurch .. . . B 631 
Auckland .. .. B2259 
Christchurch . . .. B3504 

Date of 
Registration. 

28/3/27 
17/1/38 
16/3/27 
18/5/28 
2/12/26 
15/8/27 
11/1/27 

14/12/39 
4/2/29 

18/1/33 
14/1/32 
4/10/26 
21/2/38 
15/6/26 
23/7/37 

14/11/28 
4/7/38 

27/9/26 
29/7/26 

19/12/30 
22/9/26 

16/11/34 
24/5/26 
8/7/26 

17/6/26 
7/10/26 
5/7/27 

27/7/31 
19/8/31 
1/11/26 
27/9/26 
21/1/27 
7/10/26 
24/5/26 
24/1/27 

26/11/27 
8/2/29 

19/10/26 
13/7/31 
20/1/27 

19/10/39 
14/7/30 
29/6/26 

11/11/32 
5/8/35 

26/7/26 
8/7/26 
2/5/34 

22/6/37 
21/6/26 
5/4/35 
7/9/29 

30/8/29 
22/9/26 
9/3/27 

15/5/28 
28/4/27 
17/3/28 
12/8/26 
20/6/33 
22/7/26 

16/12/26 
14/1/35 
11/4/38 
21/9/36 

23/10/26 
1/9/30 

26/4/28 
4/1/27 

15/6/26 
19/10/26 
24/5/26 
23/8/33 

26/11/27 
15/7/27 
14/7/33 
20/9/26 

2/7/26 
23/1/40 
2/7/26 

28/7/27 
20/12/35 
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